O

TransRockies Challenge X
TR4 - OFFICIAL RESULTS
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11-08-12, 6:16 PM

Open Men

# Plate Name Team City Prov  Nat Time Penalty  Difference
1 705 Kris Sneddon Kona Sechelt BC CAN 03:42:52

2 704 Barry Wicks Kona Corvallis OR USA 03:42:52 00:00:00
3 728 David Gonda Whitehorse YK CAN 03:49:25 00:06:34
4 777 Aroussen Laflamme St-augustin-de-| QC CAN 04:19:15 00:36:23
5 776 Ryan Draper Canmore AB CAN 04:22:07 00:39:15
6 712 Simon Tremblay Campbell River BC CAN 04:28:12 00:45:20
7 706 Raf De Bakker Zemst BEL 04:28:14 00:45:22
8 759 Thomas Grandi Canmore AB CAN 04:30:48 00:47:57
9 762 Nuno Lourengo Amarante POR 04:36:16 00:53:24
10 745 Rhett Losey Edmonton AB CAN 04:36:16 00:53:25
11 814 Marty Lazarski North Vancouve BC CAN 04:46:15 01:03:23
12 747 Scott Edmunds Canmore AB CAN 04:47:35 01:04:43
13 748 Brent Rosvold Canmore AB CAN 04:56:26 01:13:34
14 709 Yannick Bouet Calgary AB CAN 04:59:31 01:16:39
15 768 Sean Staniforth North Vancouve BC CAN 05:06:50 01:23:58
16 771 Lars Andrews Vancouver BC CAN 05:06:50 01:23:58
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773
710
755
707
714
767
837
753
770
765
749
742
760
766
782
758
744

A

Husain Esmail
Francois Millard

Gordon Craib

Jasper Van de Luytgaarden

John Skrypnyk
Jason Crockett
Chris Bryce
Graham Munro
Bryce Jamieson
Sam Long

Mark Breakspear
Scott McKnight
Vincent Laarveld
Joe Long

Brian Geransky
Bob Rietveld

David Young

’{'—,{\.\‘/( (
bertoo

45)

LOURSGRrNET*

for more information: www.transrockies.com

TransRockies Challenge X

TR4 - OFFICIAL RESULTS
Stage 3 Little Elbow to Rafter 6

@ Sy

~ of (MH
@

Calgary CAN
Chicago IL USA
Battleford SK CAN
Culemborg NED
Revelstoke BC CAN
Toronto ON CAN
Toronto ON CAN
Vancouver BC CAN
Calgary AB CAN
Las Vegas NV USA
Vancouver BC CAN
Calgary AB CAN
Calgary AB CAN
San Rafael CA USA
Balzac AB CAN
Maartensdijk NED
Vancouver CAN
@ @ M 3.
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05:08:33
05:08:33
05:15:37
05:18:44
05:48:27
05:50:59
05:50:59
06:00:22
06:02:49
06:12:54
06:15:48
06:30:49
06:36:12
06:57:05
07:06:08
08:41:16
11:00:00
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01:25:41
01:25:41
01:32:46
01:35:52
02:05:35
02:08:07
02:08:07
02:17:30
02:19:57
02:30:02
02:32:56
02:47:57
02:53:20
03:14:14
03:23:17
04:58:24
07:17:08
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Open Women
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# Plate Name Team City Prov  Nat Time Penalty  Difference
1 909 Kira McClellan Vernon BC CAN 06:12:43

2 943 Pam Pearson Calgary AB CAN 06:22:27 00:09:44
3 946 Cassandra Stamm Carnation WA USA 06:25:38 00:12:55
4 944 Amelia Ufford Vancouver BC CAN 07:11:41 00:58:58
5 948 Sari Indrawati Swinnen Begijnendijk BEL 07:17:00 01:04:17
6 952 MaryEllen LaBerge La Grande OR USA 07:17:27 01:04:43
7 907 Kris Norris Courtenay BC CAN 07:32:12 01:19:28
8 950 Andrea Lang Courtenay BC CAN 07:46:41 01:33:57
9 951 Allison Rose Calgary AB CAN 08:05:51 01:53:07
10 949 Linda Hochstenbach Maartensdijk NED 08:41:16 02:28:33
11 945 Brooke Shore Bellevue WA USA 11:00:00 04:47:17
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40+ Men

# Plate Name Team City Prov  Nat Time Penalty  Difference
1 871 Simon Pulfrey North vancouve BC CAN 04:03:18
2 805 Jeff Neilson Calgary AB CAN 04:28:33 00:25:16
3 859 Alaric Fish Canmore AB CAN 04:33:48 00:30:30
4 885 Dave Eleiter North Vancouve BC CAN 04:45:32 00:42:15
5 807 Lonn Bate Calgary AB CAN 04:47:37 00:44:19
6 888 Albie Malan Saskatoon SK CAN 04:49:53 00:46:35
7 852 Gary Brown Canmore AB CAN 04:52:59 00:49:41
8 810 John Clews Brookwater AUS 04:59:31 00:56:13
9 806 Craig Mclaren Canmore AB CAN 05:05:03 01:01:45
10 809 Grant Christie Taniwha Calgary AB CAN 05:25:31 01:22:13
11 808 Darren Withers Morningside AUS 05:26:59 01:23:41
12 857 Kirk Chambers Edmonton AB CAN 05:30:13 01:26:56
13 865 Francis Sutherland Calgary AB CAN 05:31:38 01:28:20
14 867 Tim Hudema Bragg Creek  AB CAN 05:34:12 01:30:54
15 864 Mike Cavaliere Canmore AB CAN 05:39:43 01:36:25

Mook, €& ot .. @mE @ Y 3.

for more information: www.transrockies.com oA g % v F Goee LEZVRE 1°7




O

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

879
764
855
873
877
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756
769
884
854
872
882
874
861
812
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Marty Smith

Rod Batycky
Brad Dixon

Scott MacTavish
Sean Van dongen
Glenn Eleiter
Simon Weekley
Scott Darling

Bill Darling
Darrell DeBoer
Yvon Pare
Walter Pavlic
Randy Fehr

Ray Rothlisberger
Dave Bennett
Patrick Gilmar

Tim Schmidt
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Lexington
Calgary
Canmore
Calgary
Toronto
Vancouver
Bragg Creek
Calgary
Calgary
Kimberley
Quebec
Edmonton
Calgary
Abbotsford
Calgary
Fernie

Kamloops

(G e )

KY USA
AB CAN
AB CAN
AB CAN
ON CAN
BC CAN
AB CAN

CAN
AB CAN

AUS
QC CAN
AB CAN
AB CAN
BC CAN
AB CAN
BC CAN
BC CAN
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05:42:44
05:47:09
05:47:27
05:50:18
05:50:59
05:51:49
06:02:49
06:09:44
06:09:45
06:12:40
06:41:00
06:44:29
06:56:44
06:59:31
07:14:33
07:22:06
07:32:10
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01:39:27
01:43:51
01:44:09
01:47:01
01:47:41
01:48:31
01:59:31
02:06:26
02:06:27
02:09:23
02:37:42
02:41:12
02:53:27
02:56:13
03:11:15
03:18:48
03:28:52




33
34
35
36
37
38

856
840
887
881
869
818

A

for more information: www.transrockies.com

James Heelan
Neil Rhodes
Clive Gammon
Anton DeKlerk
Mike Stark

George King
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Edmonton AB

Yeovil

Courtenay BC

Maple Ridge BC

Phuket

Fernie BC
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07:33:40 03:30:22
07:42:33 03:39:16
07:46:41 03:43:23
07:57:48 03:54:31
08:40:03 04:36:45
11:00:00 06:56:42
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Unclassified
# Plate Name Team City Prov  Nat Time Penalty
841 Dan Savage Fernie BC CAN #N/A
880 Gord Trainor Bragg Creek CAN #N/A
752 Leondro Hummel Goiana BRA #N/A
883 Guy Dutil Ottawa ON CAN #N/A
947 Lenza De jager Groenkloof RSA #N/A
754 Robert Ungerer Unity SK CAN #N/A
906 Louiza Swartz Pretoria RSA #N/A
860 Darren Robinson Kananaskis AB CAN #N/A
757 Jacques La Cock Battleford SK CAN #N/A
751 Egidio Neto Goiania BRA #N/A
743 Jim Heidecker Edmonton AB CAN #N/A
772 Tugart Araujo Goiania BRA #N/A
942 Colleen Ast Canmore AB CAN #N/A
858 Chris Gregson edmonton AB CAN #N/A
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Open Men

#  Plate Team Name Leader Name City Prov Nat Member Name City Prov Nat Time Penalty Diff.

Honey . Steamboat Steamboat .
1 21 Stinger/Trek Nate Bird Springs CO USA Dax Massey Springs CO USA 04:05:09
2 19 fernie Martin Vale FERNIE BC CAN Carter Hovey  Fernie BC CAN 04:05:10 00:00:01
3 17 zaboo pro team29 Mat Haussener Gurzelen SUlI  Damian Perrin  Bern SUl  04:06:37 00:01:28

Ryders . ; 19- -07-
4 62 Eyewear/Bicycle Travis Hauck Nelson BC CAN Brian Cooke Canmore AB CAN 04:12:16 00:07:07
5 18  Sojasun-JCTracing Emmanuel Morel Gaillard FRA JuanManuel NY USA 04:23:17 00:18:08

c Garcia Casatti

| .
6 20 MO0 dloys  Luke Way Calgary ~ AB CAN Toby Roessingh Calgary AB CAN 04:42:23 00:37:14
7 59  True Grit Dan Janzen Red Deer AB CAN Kent Dyck Sylvan Lake AB CAN 05:09:55 01:04:46
8 6 -IE-)?:,;I Eis;d a Timothy Gladysz Calgary CAN James Lewis Calgary CAN 05:21:48 01:16:38
9 56 MO RumonCarter Victoia  BC CAN MattBarlee Victoria BC CAN 05:42:03 01:36:54
10 7 Jeremy Gackle Calgary ~ AB  CAN mz:gg‘;" Calgary AB CAN 05:51:18 01:46:09
11 9 Chris Wicks Beaumont AB CAN Wade Larson  Beaumont AB CAN 05:55:52 01:50:43
North Shore Brendan North Shore Ao, Ao,
12 60 Andrew Senn City NZL Campbell City NZL 06:18:18 02:13:09
13 51 Potlickers 2 Stefan Mundt Bragg Creek AB  CAN Jay Averill Edmonton AB CAN 06:23:06 02:17:56
. Mount
14 4 Matt Pauli  GravattEast AUS Ryan Myler Toowoomba AUS 06:25:47 02:20:37
15 5  LeYeti égtg"m”gl Brichieri-y; nteal  QC CAN  Paul Schapira Montreal  QC CAN  06:41:04 02:35:55
Travel " _— P <
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Stage 6 Little Elbow to Rafter 6

16 11 BearMagnets  Colin Hendriks +o"o""*%" RSA pieter DU Knynsna RSA 07:02:03 02:56:54
17 14 Mike Douglass  Warrington GBR Carl Panter Manchester GBR 08:02:57 03:57:48
18 61  carboncrashers Wesley Arthur  RedDeer AB CAN Vince Wickes  Red Deer AB CAN 11:00:00 06:54:51
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Open Women

Plate Team Name Leader Name City Prov Nat  Member Name City Prov Nat Time Penalty Diff.
251 Fernie Fix Krista Turcasso Fernie BC CAN Angie Krasnay Fernie BC CAN 05:35:07
Shparkle Horsh Simone Mount Claire Garcia- o aA.
2207 e McCallum Lawley AUS Webb Perth AUS 05:47:40 00:12:33
3 253 5aonANAcMAKe yjargie Smith  canmore  AB CAN  Dana Goodman Kamioops ~ BC CAN 05:50:46 00:15:39
4 205 Korrie Dubray =~ LaGrande OR USA Yvonne Kraus Seattle WA USA 06:34:31 00:59:24
5 204 Pam Hauck Canmore AB CAN Seabird Urtasun Calgary AB CAN 07:35:29 02:00:22
6 254 g;‘:ggg” Jennie Sprigings Victoria ~ BC CAN Lisa Munkley Victoria BC CAN 11:00:00 05:24:53
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Open Mixed
#  Plate Team Name Leader Name City Prov Nat  Member Name City Prov Nat Time Penalty Diff.
Ryan : . ()
1 308 o Schellenbera Calgary CAN ;rlsh CCSraJ.czyk Calgary AB CAN 04:50:21
Bicycle Cafe . nna Carin . Ar. A,
2 307 Express Tom Zidek Canmore AB CAN Zidek Lillhardal SWE 05:15:13 00:24:52
3 417 zaboo team29 Simon Zahnd Uetendorf SUl  Yvonne Burgi  Schachen SUl  05:25:47 00:35:26
4 352 Fernie Goats Julie Kelly Calgary AB CAN Steve Kelly Calgary AB CAN 05:35:13 00:44:52
5 309 Eric Drolet Calgary AB CAN Sarah Owen Calgary AB CAN 05:40:43 00:50:22
KONA CYCLING . Karla . A, A,
6 306 POINT Libor Oplt Prague 1 CZE Stepanova Zliv CZE 05:42:37 00:52:16
Spidey Can't Be Colorado . . Colorado 4. HA.
7 305 Flat Laura Anderson Springs CO USA Chris Alstrin Springs CO USA 06:11:03 01:20:43
Happy Nathen portage la Tamara Portage La o, A,
8 353 Anniversary? Weselake prairie MB CAN Weselake Prairic MB CAN 06:39:56 01:49:35
Travel - —— P a
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80+ Men

#  Plate Team Name Leader Name City Prov Nat Member Name City Prov Nat Time Penalty Diff.
1 406 Deadgoat Racing Geoff Clark Calgary AB CAN Devin Erfle Calgary AB CAN 04:23:19
2 402 Pat Doyle Calgary AB CAN Craig Bartlett Calgary AB CAN 04:26:30 00:03:11
3 401 Martin Horak oo CZE Mian Spolc  Praha6 CZE 04:28:07 00:04:48
4 415 IntegraGlobal.com René Reidinger Vienna AUT  Axel Strauss Vienna AUT 04:33:30 00:10:11
5 432 VEVIRESVIRES John Chambers Calgary AB CAN Eric De Nys Canmore AB CAN 04:53:24 00:30:05
6 436 ﬁgftfrt.a‘?giaus Klaus Pauly Munich GER wgchier Munich GER 05:01:17 00:37:59
7 411 Enslin Uys EL?;erma”tz RSA  Bruce Biccard E:gte”"ar”Zb RSA 05:15:38 00:52:19
8 414 Think Global Stephen Davies Neutral Bay AUS Richard Paine Neutral Bay AUS 05:16:01 00:52:42
o 438 [00O™ O/ Mark Butschler Vancower BC CAN TimLoewen  Victoria BC CAN 05:27:29 01:04:11
10 431 potlicker 3 Trevor Warne bragg creek AB CAN Ed Reynolds Bragg Creek AB CAN 05:39:32 01:16:13
1 12 JP Pougiales g:}‘i?n'ggoat CO USA Derek Hodson g:}‘i?n'ggoat CO USA 054545 01:22:26
12 439 TheMud Studs  Darren Dyck gjt’:ga' SK CAN Jeffrey Forsyth Calgary AB CAN 05:46:03 01:22:44
13 405 Graham Ross Vancouver BC CAN Mike Brooks Vancouver BC CAN 05:50:35 01:27:16
14 407 2 Behind Bars Q?Cirsl‘évon Calgary ~ AB CAN Steve McCarthy Calgary ~ AB CAN 05:55:14 01:31:56
15 435 Danny Farnham Montauk NY USA Martin Ross Montauk NY USA 05:55:20 01:32:02

/JL”?(;\T({/\ ) ng.;)” — L (o= Y @ s THOMSON *
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437

412
410
408
433
416
409
434

E-Crane Lieven Bauwens
Wherethelarwi Aydon Aspin

. Bjoern
Dirty D

ity Deeds Lanamack

Bitter and Twisted Mark Millichip

Team KuK Keith Byrne

African Rangers

Team What
Mountain Bike Red

Allen Liversage
Mark Almond

Adrian Turner

Tinhorn

Creek/Terra Keith Nicoll

’{'—,{\.\‘/( {
A"“)(ﬂ“{\ )

for more information: www.transrockies.com

45)

LOURSGRrNET*

TransRockies Challenge X
TR7 - OFFICIAL RESULTS
Stage 6 Little Elbow to Rafter 6

Maldegem

Market
Rasen

Rheinbach
Wokingham
Melide
Pretoria
Sandy

Bragg Creek AB

North
Vancouver

BC

@ Sy

BEL
GBR
GER
GBR
Sul
RSA
GBR
CAN
CAN
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Jan De Smet  Maldegem

Mark Goulsbra Louth

Noel
Maaermans

Richard LLoyd Beckenham

Bocholtz

Klaus Saage Melide
Francois Pretoria
Swanepoel
Gordon Dickson Lanark
Paul Gamston Wolverhampt
on
Mark Sherman Surrey BC
@m= @ M ...
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BEL
GBR
GER
GBR
Sul
RSA
GBR
GBR
CAN
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06:15:50
06:28:41
06:40:30
06:45:35
06:51:05
06:56:39
06:56:57
08:19:17
11:00:00

01:52:31
02:05:23
02:17:11
02:22:17
02:27:46
02:33:20
02:33:38
03:55:58
06:36:41
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80+ Mixed

#  Plate Team Name Leader Name City Prov Nat  Member Name City Prov Nat Time Penalty Diff.

KRAFTWERK - Hasle- Hasle- AL
1 507 rockthisbike.ch Marco Carrer Riegsau SuUlI Eva Carrer-Enz Riegsau SUI  05:05:02
2 509 Steve Walsh Calgary AB CAN Alana Heise Calgary AB CAN 05:05:04 00:00:02
3 505 Erika Hayden  ID USA D°Uud Hayden ID USA 05:27:26 00:22:24

Krumpelman grum%elman

Bog Brook . inea . A
4 504 Bogmen dennis loebs Sag Harbor NY USA FitzGibbon Sag Harbor NY USA 06:22:46 01:17:43
5 508 double trouble Thomas Miller St. Maries ID USA Karen Libsch St. Maries ID USA 06:56:26 01:51:24
6 502 Face The Danger Cricket Butler Charlotte  NC USA Brian Conroy  Charlotte NC USA 11:00:00 05:54:58

Travel e guass ab :
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#  Plate Team Name Leader Name City Prov Nat  Member Name City Prov Nat Time Penalty Diff.
1 623 Ezasrt';i?g"gﬁles Stan Magee  Canmore AB CAN Jon Gould Boise ID USA 04:30:49

Santa's Sacred . .20- .EQ-
2 606 Riders Neil Evans Manchester GBR Scott Calley Monterey CA USA 05:30:14 00:59:26
3 601 Mountaincruzers Joe McCarthy ~ Amherstbourg ON CAN Randal Walker Windsor ON CAN 05:40:03 01:09:15
4 607 Joy Bike Oldies Hans Swaans Eersel NED Frank Raschke Miuiggenburg GER 05:47:48 01:16:59

Astoria De'd Dogs Andy , o s
5 622 Jasper " Aufschnaiter Blue River BC CAN George Andrew Jasper AB CAN 06:47:25 02:16:36
6 603 S &The UK iy Seethram  Edmonton CAN  Simon Parker Bowen Island BC CAN 07:11:08 02:40:19
7 608 Rory Cattanach Toronto ON CAN Rob Wright Toronto ON CAN 08:01:09 03:30:20

’{F{‘\'/( ( Henn & S W 3
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Unclassified
Plate Team Name Leader Name City Prov Nat  Member Name City Prov Nat Time Penalty Diff.
55 Potlicker #1 Kurtis Averill Bragg Creek CAN Shane Keyser Bragg Creek CAN 04:25:05
605 Canmore Warriors Clive Burke Edmonton AB CAN Nick Beck Edmonton AB CAN 05:03:03
413 Paul Newitt Vancouver BC CAN RaylLachance Vancouver BC CAN 05:08:32
Shawn James o,
10 Brothers Beyond Northwood Vancouver BC CAN Northwood Calgary AB CAN 05:31:49
304 Jean Howitt Cambridge ON CAN Conor Howitt Edmonton AB CAN 07:46:10
506 m_/\:]v(\;[h;gdepfoten- Ralf Kihnapfel  Altominster GER Inga Krause Altominster GER 06:31:47
Here Comes the . Steamboat . Steamboat o,
510 Bride Clint Ball Springs CO USA Karen Tremaine Springs CO USA 05:33:31
Richard White Bear Laurie White Bear
604 Woodbury Lake MN USA Woodbury Lake MN USA  #N/A
’{'—,[t\/( ( oy Y . Ay — e W1 q
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General Classification

Open Men
#  Plate Name Team Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Time Diff.

1 704 Barry Wicks Kona 02:22:07 03:55:49 03:42:52 00:00:00 10:00:47

2 705 Kris Sneddon Kona 02:22:30 03:59:15 03:42:52 00:00:00 10:04:37 00:03:50
3 728 David Gonda 02:24:16  04:51:16  03:49:25 00:00:00 11:04:58 01:04:10
4 814 Marty Lazarski 02:24:37 04:28:04 04:46:15 00:00:00 11:38:56 01:38:08
5 777 Aroussen Laflamme 02:41:44 04:46:45 04:19:15 00:00:00 11:47:43 01:46:56
6 776 Ryan Draper 02:46:24 04:56:47 04:22:07 00:00:00 12:05:18 02:04:30
7 712 Simon Tremblay 02:45:46 05:09:34 04:28:12 00:00:00 12:23:32 02:22:44
8 759 Thomas Grandi 02:51:57 05:06:40 04:30:48 00:00:00 12:29:25 02:28:38
9 745 Rhett Losey 02:56:03 05:02:33 04:36:16  00:00:00 12:34:52 02:34:04
10 706 RafDe Bakker 02:38:28 05:50:24 04:28:14 00:00:00 12:57:06 02:56:19
11 762 Nuno Lourengo 03:01:05 05:22:37 04:36:16 00:00:00 12:59:58 02:59:11
12 747 Scott Edmunds 02:58:44 05:20:15 04:47:35 00:00:00 13:06:34 03:05:47
13 748 Brent Rosvold 03:02:31 05:22:06 04:56:26 00:00:00 13:21:03 03:20:16

Morts, &MZD e e . gmm O @ A
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

709

768

773

710

755

707

771

837

714

767

753

770

749

760

782

Yannick Bouet
Sean Staniforth
Husain Esmail
Francois Millard
Gordon Craib
Jasper Van de Luytgaarden
Lars Andrews
Chris Bryce

John Skrypnyk
Jason Crockett
Graham Munro
Bryce Jamieson
Mark Breakspear
Vincent Laarveld

Brian Geransky
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General Classification

03:08:05 05:20:12  04:59:31
03:04:32 05:23:44  05:06:50

03:01:16  05:33:26  05:08:33

03:12:44 05:36:04 05:08:33

03:09:17  05:54:03  05:15:37

03:05:220 06:01:04 05:18:44

03:25:58  05:58:20  05:06:50

03:28:27 05:52:29  05:50:59

03:29:00 06:18:54 05:48:27

03:28:15 06:39:06  05:50:59

03:45:49  06:25:05 06:00:22

03:32:40 06:54:37  06:02:49

03:39:06 06:38:11 06:15:48

03:42:53 06:41:31  06:36:12

03:59:36  07:45:13  07:06:08
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00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00
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00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00
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13:27:48

13:35:06

13:43:15

13:57:21

14:18:57

14:25:08

14:31:08

15:11:55

15:36:20

15:58:20

16:11:16

16:30:06

16:33:05

17:00:36

18:50:57

03:27:00

03:34:19

03:42:27

03:56:33

04:18:10

04:24:21

04:30:21

05:11:07

05:35:33

05:57:32

06:10:28

06:29:19

06:32:17

06:59:49

08:50:10
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33

742

765

766

744
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Scott McKnight
Sam Long

Joe Long
David Young

Bob Rietveld
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08:06:30

08:14:14

11:00:00

06:30:49

06:12:54

06:57:05

11:00:00

08:41:16
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09:06:04

09:23:56

10:08:08

13:35:16

14:42:21

00:00:00 19:06:51
00:00:00 19:24:44
00:00:00 20:08:55
00:00:00 23:36:04
00:00:00 24:43:08
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TransRockies Challenge X Page 20 of 33
TR4 - OFFICIAL RESULTS 110812, 6:16 PM

General Classification

Open Women

#  Plate Name Team Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Time Diff.

1 909 Kira McClellan 03:31:20 06:42:39 06:12:43 00:00:00 16:26:43

2 946 Cassandra Stamm 03:51:58 07:05:36  06:25:38 00:00:00 17:23:12 00:56:29
3 943 Pam Pearson 03:57:15 07:04:08 06:22:27 00:00:00 17:23:51 00:57:08
4 952 MaryEllen LaBerge 04:14:19 07:21:18 07:17:27 00:00:00 18:53:03 02:26:21
5 944 Amelia Ufford 04:22:44 07:24:38 07:11:41  00:00:00 18:59:03 02:32:20
6 948 Sari Indrawati Swinnen 04:34:06 07:53:55 07:17:00 00:00:00 19:45:01 03:18:18
7 951 Allison Rose 05:02:40 11:00:00 08:05:51 00:00:00 24:08:31 07:41:48
8 907 Kris Norris 05:43:56  11:00:00 07:32:12 00:00:00 24:16:08 07:49:25
9 950 Andrea Lang 05:44:34 11:00:00 07:46:41 00:00:00 24:31:15 08:04:32
10 949 Linda Hochstenbach 05:01:50 11:00:00 08:41:16 00:00:00 24:43:06 08:16:23
11 945 Brooke Shore 05:50:04 11:00:00 11:00:00 00:00:00 27:50:04 11:23:21

Morts, &MZD e e . gmm O @ A

i ; 4 (MH : LEZVRE 17
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40+ Men
#  Plate Name Team Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Time Diff.

1 871 Simon Pulfrey 02:29:22 04:19:22 04:03:18 00:00:00 10:52:02
2 805 Jeff Neilson 02:30:35 04:19:03 04:28:33 00:00:00 11:18:11 00:26:09
3 859 Alaric Fish 02:43:43 04:46:46 04:33:48 00:00:00 12:04:17 01:12:15
4 852 Gary Brown 02:45:32  05:20:05 04:52:59 00:00:00 12:58:36 02:06:34
5 807 Lonn Bate 03:00:22 05:20:30 04:47:37 00:00:00 13:08:29 02:16:27
6 864 Mike Cavaliere 02:42:08 04:55:24 05:39:43 00:00:00 13:17:15 02:25:13
7 888 Albie Malan 03:01:34  05:29:43 04:49:53 00:00:00 13:21:10 02:29:08
8 806 Craig Mclaren 02:59:19  05:20:11  05:05:03 00:00:00 13:24:33 02:32:31
9 885 Dave Eleiter 02:43:55 05:58:10 04:45:32 00:00:00 13:27:37 02:35:35
10 810 John Clews 03:06:32 05:28:26  04:59:31 00:00:00 13:34:29 02:42:27
11 808 Darren Withers 03:10:48 05:39:02 05:26:59 00:00:00 14:16:49 03:24:47
12 857 Kirk Chambers 03:09:38 05:36:59 05:30:13 00:00:00 14:16:50 03:24:48
13 809 Grant Christie Taniwha 03:16:39  05:53:02 05:25:31 00:00:00 14:35:11 03:43:09
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879
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Francis Sutherland
Marty Smith

Tim Hudema
Glenn Eleiter
Darrell DeBoer
Rod Batycky
Scott MacTavish
Brad Dixon

Bill Darling

Scott Darling
Sean Van dongen
Simon Weekley
Walter Pavlic
Yvon Pare

Ray Rothlisberger
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03:16:21
03:18:00
03:20:41
03:20:35
03:10:29
03:14:43
03:30:48
03:28:59
03:34:26
03:36:07
03:26:38
03:31:41
03:43:21
03:55:47

03:54:40
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05:55:37  05:31:38
05:46:03 05:42:44
06:05:54 05:34:12
06:05:13  05:51:49
05:54:38 06:12:40
06:18:31  05:47:09
06:21:03  05:50:18
06:26:24  05:47:27
06:16:13  06:09:45
06:18:30  06:09:44
06:58:23  05:50:59
06:41:32  06:02:49
07:20:11  06:44:29
07:32:58 06:41:00
07:28:00 06:59:31
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14:43:35 03:51:33
14:46:48 03:54:46
15:00:47 04:08:45
15:17:37 04:25:35
15:17:47 04:25:45
15:20:23 04:28:21
15:42:09 04:50:07
15:42:50 04:50:48
16:00:24  05:08:21
16:04:21  05:12:19
16:16:00 05:23:58
16:16:02  05:24:00
17:48:01 06:55:59
18:09:45 07:17:42

18:22:11  07:30:09
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Randy Fehr
Dave Bennett
Patrick Gilmar
Tim Schmidt
James Heelan
Neil Rhodes
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Clive Gammon
Mike Stark

George King
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18:35:25
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Unclassified
#  Plate Name Team Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Time Diff.

841 Dan Savage 03:24:51  #N/A #N/A 00:00:00  #N/A
880 Gord Trainor 03:31:23  #N/A #N/A 00:00:00  #N/A
752 Leondro Hummel 05:19:38  #N/A #N/A 00:00:00  #N/A
883 Guy Dutil 05:37:27  #N/A #N/A 00:00:00  #N/A
947 Lenza De jager 06:18:50  #N/A #N/A 00:00:00  #N/A
754 Robert Ungerer 09:00:00  #N/A #N/A 00:00:00  #N/A
906 Louiza Swartz 09:00:00  #N/A #N/A 00:00:00  #N/A
860 Darren Robinson 02:47:09 04:55:35  #N/A 00:00:00  #N/A
757 Jacques La Cock 03:02:46 05:23:27  #N/A 00:00:00  #N/A
751 Egidio Neto 04:47:43 08:15:32  #N/A 00:00:00  #N/A
743 Jim Heidecker 06:50:36  11:00:00  #N/A 00:00:00  #N/A
772 Tugart Araujo 04:15:03 08:15:23  #N/A 00:00:00  #N/A
942 Colleen Ast 09:00:00 11:00:00  #N/A 00:00:00  #N/A
858 Chris Gregson 04:17:43 07:23:47  #N/A 00:00:00  #N/A
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Open Men
# Plate Team Name Leader Name Member Name Stage 1 Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stageb5 Stage6 Stage7 Time Diff.
117 zaboo pro team29 Mat Haussener Damian Perrin 02:08:22 03:14:06 03:21:48 02:32:16 04:17:44 04:06:37 00:00:00 19:40:53
219 ferie Martin Vale Carter Hovey 02:04:46 03:26:30 03:17:31 02:34:39 04:14:33 04:05:10 00:00:00 19:43:09 00:02:16
362 E))//g\?vr:ar/Bicycle Travis Hauck Brian Cooke 02:09:29 03:11:13 03:27:29 02:30:34 04:31:24 04:12:16 00:00:00 20:02:24 00:21:31
Cafe/Gerick Cucle
4 21 Honey Stinger/Trek Nate Bird Dax Massey 02:13:15 03:24:43 03:29:10 02:28:43 04:25:22 04:05:09 00:00:00 20:06:23 00:25:30
518  Sojasun-JCTracing Emmanuel Morel JCL;asgt':fa”“e' Garcia 15.91:50 03:21:55 03:43:05 02:45:44 04:57:59 04:23:17 00:00:00 21:33:50 01:52:57
6 20 ;ay%SZmRimey-s Luke Way Toby Roessingh ~ 02:29:24 03:38:58 04:05:49 02:49:05 05:08:03 04:42:23 00:00:00 22:53:42 03:12:49
wele
76 L?;ap'yBS andaDirty 1 oihy Gladysz  James Lewis 02:43:00 03:57:30 04:42:43 03:09:39 05:43:35 05:21:48 00:00:00 25:38:14 05:57:21
859  True Grit Dan Janzen Kent Dyck 02:46:30 04:32:43 04:25:50 03:13:27 05:32:08 05:09:55 00:00:00 25:40:33 05:59:40
956  Tinhorn Creek /i2P Rumon Carter Matt Barlee 02:26:47 03:55:53 04:39:01 03:50:25 05:32:04 05:42:03 00:00:00 26:06:13 06:25:20
10 7 Jeremy Gackle Matthew Mendes ~ 02:51:35 04:24:55 04:44:59 03:26:36 05:50:53 05:51:18 00:00:00 27:10:17 07:29:24
19 Chris Wicks Wade Larson 02:58:48 04:27:53 05:08:50 03:43:22 07:04:30 05:55:52 00:00:00 29:19:16 09:38:23
125  LeYet pninory Brichien”  payl schapira 02:52:07 04:43:52 05:24:55 03:29:05 06:13:04 06:41:04 00:00:00 29:24:07 09:43:14
13 4 Matt Pauli Ryan Myler 03:29:37 05:20:05 05:41:48 04:04:43 06:57:46 06:25:47 00:00:00 31:59:45 12:18:52
Moo, LETD e ene em=m W
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TransRockies Challenge X
TR7 - OFFICIAL RESULTS
General Classification

Andrew Senn Brendan Campbell  03:46:12 04:54:33 06:03:46 04:01:53 06:57:35 06:18:18 00:00:00
Potlickers 2 Stefan Mundt Jay Averill 03:22:56 04:55:06 06:09:24 03:59:58 07:19:43 06:23:06 00:00:00
Bear Magnets Colin Hendriks Pieter Du Plessis 05:00:31 05:46:53 06:25:04 04:40:07 08:00:37 07:02:03 00:00:00
Mike Douglass Carl Panter 04:31:28 06:30:28 07:14:51 06:30:12 11:00:00 08:02:57 00:00:00
carbon crashers Wesley Arthur Vince Wickes 04:03:17 06:35:45 07:03:37 04:52:34 11:00:00 11:00:00 00:00:00

’('—,(\\",' {
; A {be ﬁ( 7, L‘.Lgm)m

for more information: www.transrockies.com

ki S Sy - (Y < HOMSON
Uhos  BSmw  .one. OEEm @ A 2. EX

» ok 0 S KMH Seenees  @e LEZVIRE (D L gme  filsi

CEGERRG et o ne

Page 26 of 33

11-08-12, 6:16 PM
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General Classification

Open Women

# Plate Team Name Leader Name Member Name Stage 1 Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stageb5 Stage6 Stage7 Time Diff.

1 251 Fernie Fix Krista Turcasso Angie Krasnay 02:46:10 04:12:09 04:27:08 03:21:18 05:57:51 05:35:07 00:00:00 26:19:43

Shparkle Horsh and

2 207 the Hypermonkey Simone McCallum  Claire Garcia-Webb 03:14:14 04:24:56 04:50:33 03:41:44 06:20:28 05:47:40 00:00:00 28:19:36 01:59:53
3 253 Zach AttackiMake A Margie Smith D Good 03:02:59 04:42:18 04:51:36 03:46:23 06:18:59 05:50:46 00:00:00 28:33:01 02:13:18
Wish Foundation! argie Smi ana Goodman :02: 42: :51: 46: 18: :50: :00: :33: 13:
4 205 Korrie Dubray Yvonne Kraus 03:31:58 04:53:50 05:58:11 04:09:12 08:05:15 06:34:31 00:00:00 33:12:57 06:53:14
5204 Pam Hauck Seabird Urtasun 03:46:17 05:33:32 06:10:18 04:34:14 11:00:00 07:35:29 00:00:00 38:39:50 12:20:07
6 254 Champion Systems Jennie Sprigings Lisa Munkley 04:39:30 06:11:38 06:58:58 05:01:55 11:00:00 11:00:00 00:00:00 44:52:02 18:32:19
’(T;(t\/( ( el . e ( “1
/{h berto, SEFD e otms .. @@ @O M .. mowso
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Open Mixed
# Plate Team Name Leader Name Member Name Stage 1 Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stageb5 Stage6 Stage7 Time Diff.

1308 Ryan Schellenberg Trish Grajczyk 02:28:25 04:29:12 04:06:58 02:56:52 05:02:33 04:50:21 00:00:00 23:54:21
2307 Efggzscafe Tom Zidek Anna Carin Zidek ~ 03:08:04 04:09:21 04:25:10 03:06:57 05:43:59 05:15:13 00:00:00 25:48:45 01:54:24
3417 zaboo team29 Simon Zahnd Yvonne Bilrgi 02:57:09 04:00:44 04:50:50 03:05:20 05:52:00 05:25:47 00:00:00 26:11:50 02:17:30
4352 Femie Goats Julie Kelly Steve Kelly 02:54:12 04:09:34 04:32:34 03:18:40 06:46:19 05:35:13 00:00:00 27:16:32 03:22:11
5306 psor CoNC Libor Opit Karla Stepanova  02:58:15 04:15:06 04:42:58 03:36:30 06:14:11 05:42:37 00:00:00 27:29:36 03:35:15
6305 ShIYCaMBe | auraAnderson  Chris Alstrin 03:14:16 04:24:28 04:49:37 03:31:26 06:43:26 06:11:03 00:00:00 28:54:17 04:59:56
7 309 Eric Drolet Sarah Owen 02:59:11 04:23:44 04:56:03 03:42:20 07:52:39 05:40:43 00:00:00 29:34:41 05:40:20
8 353 Happy Anniversary? Nathen Weselake = Tamara Weselake  04:09:18 05:10:44 05:51:17 04:19:16 07:29:04 06:39:56 00:00:00 33:39:36 09:45:15
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80+ Men
# Plate Team Name Leader Name Member Name Stage 1 Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stageb5 Stage6 Stage7 Time Diff.
1401 Martin Horak Milan Spolc 02:16:32 03:16:35 03:41:39 02:34:55 04:40:02 04:28:07 00:00:00 20:57:51
2 406 Deadgoat Racing  Geoff Clark Devin Erfle 02:16:06 03:30:41 03:46:56 02:50:52 04:34:16 04:23:19 00:00:00 21:22:10 00:24:19
3 402 Pat Doyle Craig Bartlett 02:20:30 03:22:01 03:42:03 02:46:28 04:47:32 04:26:30 00:00:00 21:25:05 00:27:14
4 415 IntegraGlobal.com René Reidinger Axel Strauss 02:24:06 03:37:16 03:40:13 02:43:57 04:51:16 04:33:30 00:00:00 21:50:17 00:52:27
5432 VEVIRESVIRES  John Chambers Eric De Nys 02:44:55 03:42:05 04:09:44 03:12:45 05:14:37 04:53:24 00:00:00 23:57:30 02:59:39
6 414 Think Global Stephen Davies Richard Paine 02:52:02 04:04:04 04:31:55 03:13:35 05:41:11 05:16:01 00:00:00 25:38:47 04:40:56
7 436 gg?bsrfl:iaus Buam Klaus Pauly Thomas Wéckener  02:40:00 04:03:42 04:16:07 02:56:56 06:43:44 05:01:17 00:00:00 25:41:46 04:43:55
8438 o™/ MarkButschler  Tim Loewen 02:46:45 03:58:44 04:33:05 03:03:31 06:02:59 05:27:29 00:00:00 25:52:33 04:54:43
9411 Enslin Uys Bruce Biccard 03:01:17 04:09:33 04:42:11 03:13:37 06:07:22 05:15:38 00:00:00 26:29:37 05:31:46
10 407 2 Behind Bars Andrew Nicholson  Steve McCarthy 02:47:34 03:51:04 04:25:13 03:12:08 06:20:01 05:55:14 00:00:00 26:31:14 05:33:23
11 431 potlicker 3 Trevor Warne Ed Reynolds 02:50:53 04:08:57 04:41:12 03:21:37 06:09:34 05:39:32 00:00:00 26:51:44 05:53:53
12 405 Graham Ross Mike Brooks 03:01:57 04:12:49 04:35:08 03:20:39 05:58:09 05:50:35 00:00:00 26:59:17 06:01:26
13 435 Danny Farnham Martin Ross 02:56:50 04:20:18 04:46:01 03:29:43 06:39:49 05:55:20 00:00:00 28:08:02 07:10:11
Mook, €AZD e s em=
for more information: www.transrockies.com 236 4 e c A0 5 G oo
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14 12

15 439

16 8

17 437

18 410

19 434

20 412

21 408

22 433

23 409

24 416

TR7 - OFFICIAL RESULTS
General Classification

TransRockies Challenge X

JP Pougiales Derek Hodson 02:55:25 04:13:10 05:20:10 03:22:29 07:26:48 05:45:45
The Mud Studs Darren Dyck Jeffrey Forsyth 03:22:25 04:49:26 05:29:59 03:44:01 06:21:23 05:46:03
Wherethelarwi Aydon Aspin Mark Goulsbra 03:07:22 04:24:30 05:25:59 03:44:56 06:38:01 06:28:41
E-Crane Lieven Bauwens Jan De Smet 03:15:09 04:28:21 05:28:47 03:54:59 06:37:51 06:15:50
Bitter and Twisted ~ Mark Millichip Richard LLoyd 03:23:00 04:54:07 05:36:52 04:06:08 07:11:25 06:45:35
Docion, Creek/Terra eith Nicoll Mark Sherman  02:52:43 04:07:05 04:45:53 03:09:39 06:14:04 11:00:00
Dirty Deeds Bjoern Langmack  Noel Magermans 03:40:58 04:57:07 05:39:27 04:06:54 07:19:20 06:40:30
Team KuK Keith Byrne Klaus Saage 03:21:46 05:22:37 06:24:27 04:47:55 07:08:31 06:51:05
African Rangers Allen Liversage Francois Swanepoel 04:01:38 05:36:13 06:36:15 04:15:10 08:15:31 06:56:39

Adrian Turner Paul Gamston 04:51:11 07:00:20 08:54:37 05:49:57 11:00:00 08:19:17
"\I;Tzsumt\;\il:agike Red Mark Almond Gordon Dickson 07:00:00 08:03:23 11:00:00 05:48:49 11:00:00 06:56:57
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29:03:47

29:33:17

29:49:29

30:00:56

31:57:07

32:09:24

32:24:15

33:56:22

35:41:27

45:55:22

49:49:09

08:05:56

08:35:26

08:51:38

09:03:05

10:59:16

11:11:33

11:26:24

12:58:31

14:43:36

00:57:31

04:51:18
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General Classification

80+ Mixed
# Plate Team Name Leader Name Member Name Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage4 Stage5 Stage6 Stage7 Time Diff.
1 509 Steve Walsh Alana Heise 02:43:19 03:51:07 04:16:36 03:02:58 05:29:43 05:05:04 00:00:00 24:28:48
2507 FRATTNERE T Marco Carrer EvaCarrer-Enz  02:51:41 03:58:59 04:25:34 03:03:48 05:24:40 05:05:02 00:00:00 24:49:45 00:20:57
3 505 Erika Krumpelman Doug Krumpelman  02:49:48 03:50:40 04:30:14 03:00:28 05:45:18 05:27:26 00:00:00 25:23:53 00:55:05
4 504 Bog Brook Bogmen dennis loebs Sinead FitzGibbon  02:54:44 04:19:34 04:51:04 03:45:46 07:55:33 06:22:46 00:00:00 30:09:27 05:40:40
5502 Face The Danger  Cricket Butler Brian Conroy 03:00:00 04:21:14 05:02:05 03:30:08 06:24:52 11:00:00 00:00:00 33:18:19 08:49:31
6 508 double trouble Thomas Miller Karen Libsch 04:27:22 11:00:00 07:37:50 04:54:24 08:25:31 06:56:26 00:00:00 43:21:34 18:52:46
JESE, £ED wm s .. @mE @ ] nfe moe
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# Plate Team Name Leader Name Member Name Stage 1 Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stageb5 Stage6 Stage7 Time Diff.

1623 Lo Gyaies Stan Magee Jon Gould 02:29:18 03:30:59 03:57:40 02:50:54 05:34:18 04:30:49 00:00:00 22:53:57

2 601 Mountaincruzers Joe McCarthy Randal Walker 02:47:02 04:06:37 04:34:34 03:17:32 06:31:59 05:40:03 00:00:00 26:57:48 04:03:50
3607 JoyBikeOldies  HansSwaans  FrankRaschke  03:15:43 04:19:09 04:51:31 03:21:20 06:18:56 05:47:48 00:00:00 27:54:26 05:00:29
4606 pomaeSaced ol Evans Scott Calley 03:09:19 04:32:44 04:57:27 03:39:24 06:49:23 05:30:14 00:00:00 28:38:31 05:44:34
5622 eooe D¢ % AndyAufschnaiter  George Andrew  03:24:23 04:45:29 05:11:04 03:52:12 07:02:01 06:47:25 00:00:00 31:02:33 08:08:35
6603 f>5e&The SIS i Seothram  Simon Parker 03:47:10 05:28:19 06:14:12 04:35:06 08:11:22 07:11:08 00:00:00 35:27:18 12:33:20
7 608 Rory Cattanach  Rob Wright 04:20:08 06:55:10 07:14:45 05:40:16 11:00:00 08:01:09 00:00:00 43:11:27 20:17:29
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General Classification

Unclassified
# Plate Team Name Leader Name Member Name Stage 1 Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stageb5 Stage6 Stage7 Time Diff.
1 55 Potlicker #1 Kurtis Averill Shane Keyser 02:25:36 03:46:00 03:50:54 02:36:57 04:29:48 04:25:05 00:00:00 21:34:20
2 10 Brothers Beyond Shawn Northwood James Northwood  02:55:38 04:11:29 04:40:54 03:20:37 06:12:16 05:31:49 00:00:00 26:52:42
3 605 Canmore Warriors  Clive Burke Nick Beck 03:07:06 05:00:15 05:22:46 03:59:21 07:39:34 05:03:03 00:00:00 31:12:04
4 413 Paul Newitt Ray Lachance 02:56:46 04:11:06 04:59:19 03:31:22 11:00:00 05:08:32 00:00:00 31:47:05
5 506 mvégur‘depfme”“”' Ralf Kihnapfel Inga Krause 03:13:05 04:23:20 05:06:56 04:00:36 11:00:00 06:31:47 00:00:00 34:15:43
6 304 Jean Howitt Conor Howitt 05:39:17 11:00:00 10:00:00 04:30:15 07:57:13 07:46:10 00:00:00 46:52:55
510 Lore COMesthe - Gint pal Karen Tremaine  02:39:02 04:02:52 04:17:41 03:37:39 #N/A  05:33:31 00:00:00 #N/A

604

Richard Woodbury
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for more information: www.transrockies.com

Laurie Woodbury 08:00:00 11:00:00 11:00:00 08:00:00 11:00:00 #N/A  00:00:00 #N/A
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